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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Finals - 1

11:40.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep3  (11)

6  (12)

9  (13)

12  (14)

11:10.7 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2  (21)

NT Relay Team • Illiana Christian5  (22)

8  (23)

11  (24)

10:25.0 Relay Team • Joliet West1  (31)

12:00.00 Relay Team • Rich Central4  (32)

7  (33)

10  (34)

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Finals - 1

9:58.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep3  (11)

6  (12)

9  (13)

12  (14)

9:07.0 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2  (21)

5  (22)

8  (23)

11  (24)

8:45.00 Relay Team • Bowman1  (31)

11:30.0 Relay Team • Rich Central4  (32)

7  (33)

10  (34)

3: Girls 4x100m Relay Finals - 1

58.14c Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 

51.88 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

49.64c Relay Team • Joliet West3 

50.04c Relay Team • Bowman4 

55.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep5 

1:00.24c Relay Team • Rich Central6 

4: Boys 4x100m Relay Finals - 1

44.96 Relay Team • Rich South1 

44.03 Relay Team • Lighthouse2 

43.09 Relay Team • Rich Central3 

44.00 Relay Team • Bowman4 

44.04c Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

5 

46.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep6 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1

11:40.00 273 Tiffany Payne • Southland Prep1 

13:03.0 134 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian2 

13:10.0 161 Ashley Lang • Joliet West3 

13:35.0 156 Joana Diaz • Joliet West4 

13:54.4 307 Madisen Drewno • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

15:06.2 308 Morgan Gault • Thornton Fractional 
South

6 

NT 140 Cate Peerbolte • Illiana Christian7 

NT 211 Destiny Myers • Rich Central8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1

11:40.00 273 Tiffany Payne • Southland Prep1 

13:03.0 134 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian2 

13:10.0 161 Ashley Lang • Joliet West3 

13:35.0 156 Joana Diaz • Joliet West4 

13:54.4 307 Madisen Drewno • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

15:06.2 308 Morgan Gault • Thornton Fractional 
South

6 

NT 140 Cate Peerbolte • Illiana Christian7 

NT 211 Destiny Myers • Rich Central8 

NT 209 Alexis Medious • Rich Central9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1

10:36.00 107 Nicolas McGee • Bowman1 

10:54.0 290 Ahmad Johnson • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

11:03.0 287 Trevor Greenwood • Thornton 
Fractional South

3 

14:00.00 244 Kene Ifezue • Southland Prep4 

14:00.00 239 Kristopher Gross • Southland Prep5 

NT 102 NaQuaill Blackwell • Bowman6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

NT 118 Jernie Graves • Bowman1 

NT 208 Anisa McMiller • Rich Central2 

NT 275 Courtnei Taylor • Southland Prep3 

NT 124 Ariel Marks • Bowman4 

NT 261 Trinity Davis • Southland Prep5 

 6 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Finals - 2

NT 215 Quiera Phillips • Rich Central1 

19.74c 167 Janet Segura • Joliet West2 

19.14c 303 Shanera Cambric • Thornton 
Fractional South

3 

19.44c 148 Bene Anighoro • Joliet West4 

19.94c 313 Timera Williams • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

NT 141 Ashley Pigatti • Illiana Christian6 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

NT 112 Raymond Terry • Bowman2 

18.24c 189 Davyon Hayles • Rich Central3 

NT 253 Bri'Yon Watts • Southland Prep4 

 5 

 6 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 2

 1 



2018 TF South Co-Ed T&F Invite Page 2

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 2

 1 

17.00 109 Justin Prince • Bowman2 

15.67 282 Clyde Cobb • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

16.84 300 Caleb Weatherspoon • Thornton 
Fractional South

4 

17.74c 181 Darren Evans • Rich Central5 

 6 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

NT 214 Quiyamah Onojeta • Rich Central1 

13.94c 276 Kennedie Varnado • Southland 
Prep

2 

13.44c 271 Esther Okorie • Southland Prep3 

13.64c 144 Liz VanDrunen • Illiana Christian4 

14.64c 133 Kelsie Derico • Illiana Christian5 

NT 213 Qariah Onojeta • Rich Central6 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Finals - 2

13.14c 157 Tia Dillon • Joliet West1 

13.03 125 Jessica Palmer • Bowman2 

12.82 309 Sequanaka McKinney • Thornton 
Fractional South

3 

12.84c 168 Ariana Short • Joliet West4 

13.04c 122 Melody Jones • Bowman5 

13.39 314 Kya Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

6 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

11.54c 286 Jamarion Gaines • Thornton 
Fractional South

1 

11.34c 196 VanHarvey Vance • Rich Central2 

11.30 105 Avon Holt • Bowman3 

11.31 172 Eric Bradley • Lighthouse4 

11.52 225 Rodney McCaskill • Rich South5 

NT 242 Evin Howard • Southland Prep6 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 2

11.24 289 Khullen Jefferson • Thornton 
Fractional South

1 

10.98 178 William Woodland • Lighthouse2 

10.94 234 Quan Williams • Rich South3 

10.98 106 Demarge Jones • Bowman4 

11.06 195 Sean Tyler • Rich Central5 

11.30 255 Carl Williams Jr. • Southland Prep6 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:35.0 152 Isabella Betlejeski • Joliet West3  (11)

2:59.8 310 Jamea Perry • Thornton Fractional 
South

6  (12)

NT 200 Mah'kayla Berry • Rich Central9  (13)

NT 143 Dee Smith • Illiana Christian12  (14)

2:32.3 302 Kayla Bell • Thornton Fractional 
South

2  (21)

2:50.00 269 Lauren Jackson • Southland Prep5  (22)

3:13.09 123 Rhianna Lee • Bowman8  (23)

NT 219 Brenay Wallace • Rich Central11  (24)

2:30.0 153 Maddie Blaauw • Joliet West1  (31)

2:43.08 126 Yasmine Shittu • Bowman4  (32)

3:09.00 272 Tamara Payne • Southland Prep7  (33)

NT 131 Sydney DeJong • Illiana Christian10  (34)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:11.0 294 Jusaun Mackey • Thornton 
Fractional South

3  (11)

2:17.0 297 Sam Siqueinos • Thornton 
Fractional South

6  (12)

2:48.0 223 Amaree Gantt • Rich South9  (13)

 12  (14)

2:08.0 101 Khalil Barlow • Bowman2  (21)

2:13.00 245 Jatrele Irons • Southland Prep5  (22)

2:20.00 238 Malik Fountain • Southland Prep8  (23)

 11  (24)

2:05.21 176 Raymos Hope • Lighthouse1  (31)

2:12.0 111 Amari Smith • Bowman4  (32)

2:19.0 179 Michael Bell • Rich Central7  (33)

 10  (34)

13: Girls 4x200m Relay Finals - 1

2:01.8 Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 

1:52.27 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

1:49.6 Relay Team • Joliet West3 

1:50.3 Relay Team • Bowman4 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

2:05.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep6 

14: Boys 4x200m Relay Finals - 1

1:42.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep1 

1:32.6 Relay Team • Rich Central2 

1:30.23 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

1:32.03 Relay Team • Rich South4 

1:34.00 Relay Team • Bowman5 

6 

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Finals - 1

NT 212 Miana Ollins • Rich Central1 

1:13.54c 132 Sarah Dennis • Illiana Christian2 

1:09.74c 136 Emma Groot • Illiana Christian3 

1:12.00 264 JaNayia Flemmings • Southland 
Prep

4 

NT 207 Alexia McDonald • Rich Central5 

 6 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Finals - 2

1:07.64 120 Lyric Johnson • Bowman1 

1:06.84c 312 Brianna Vujisic • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

59.04c 154 Daijah Brown • Joliet West3 

1:03.84c 164 Marina Rico • Joliet West4 

1:07.44c 304 Jinere Compton • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

1:09.00 127 Dyshane Smith • Bowman6 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Finals - 1

59.44 229 Lewis Richmond • Rich South1 

58.00 246 Kenneth McClain • Southland Prep2 

53.03 298 J.C. Swint • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

53.34c 191 Mehki Miller • Rich Central4 

58.00 250 Micah Swansey • Southland Prep5 

1:23.24c 221 Josue Adjetey • Rich South6 
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Finals - 2

52.11 285 T.J. Ell • Thornton Fractional South1 

50.97 175 Tyjuan Davis • Lighthouse2 

50.00 106 Demarge Jones • Bowman3 

50.34c 196 VanHarvey Vance • Rich Central4 

51.20 174 Justin Cook • Lighthouse5 

53.00 108 Sherron Pinkin • Bowman6 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

NT 215 Quiera Phillips • Rich Central1 

1:04.00 124 Ariel Marks • Bowman2 

1:00.14c 139 Kate Ohm • Illiana Christian3 

1:03.04c 141 Ashley Pigatti • Illiana Christian4 

NT 208 Anisa McMiller • Rich Central5 

NT 118 Jernie Graves • Bowman6 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Finals - 2

55.94c 313 Timera Williams • Thornton 
Fractional South

1 

53.94c 311 Crystal Robinson • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

53.04c 158 Felicity Jones • Joliet West3 

53.74c 167 Janet Segura • Joliet West4 

55.00 275 Courtnei Taylor • Southland Prep5 

57.00 261 Trinity Davis • Southland Prep6 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

NT 112 Raymond Terry • Bowman2 

49.24c 189 Davyon Hayles • Rich Central3 

NT 253 Bri'Yon Watts • Southland Prep4 

 5 

 6 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Finals - 2

 1 

44.56 284 Cydney Dixon • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

42.00 109 Justin Prince • Bowman3 

42.85 296 Zach Robinson • Thornton 
Fractional South

4 

45.94c 181 Darren Evans • Rich Central5 

 6 

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

5:45.0 169 Yesenia Suarez • Joliet West1 

5:57.0 159 Madasen Kasprisin • Joliet West2 

5:58.0 134 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian3 

6:05.0 140 Cate Peerbolte • Illiana Christian4 

6:21.2 307 Madisen Drewno • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

6:30.00 273 Tiffany Payne • Southland Prep6 

6:55.7 308 Morgan Gault • Thornton Fractional 
South

7 

NT 219 Brenay Wallace • Rich Central8 

NT 119 Kalynn Hill • Bowman9 

NT 211 Destiny Myers • Rich Central10 

 11 

 12 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

4:43.0 287 Trevor Greenwood • Thornton 
Fractional South

1 

4:54.0 281 Roger Chavez • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

4:55.00 107 Nicolas McGee • Bowman3 

5:18.0 179 Michael Bell • Rich Central4 

5:50.00 243 Quaron Hunter • Southland Prep5 

6:04.0 232 Damon Taylor • Rich South6 

6:20.00 241 Derrick Harper-Stewart • Southland 
Prep

7 

NT 102 NaQuaill Blackwell • Bowman8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

NT 212 Miana Ollins • Rich Central1 

30.64c 130 Leah Davids • Illiana Christian2 

28.24c 314 Kya Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

28.74c 262 Mikala Dowling • Southland Prep4 

31.14c 138 Lauren McClain • Illiana Christian5 

NT 207 Alexia McDonald • Rich Central6 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Finals - 2

27.34c 170 Eliya Tulloch • Joliet West1 

26.74c 270 Raven Nesbitt • Southland Prep2 

26.04c 122 Melody Jones • Bowman3 

26.54c 154 Daijah Brown • Joliet West4 

27.21 309 Sequanaka McKinney • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

28.04c 115 Amari Davis • Bowman6 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

NT 252 Justin Thompson • Southland Prep1 

24.00 104 Deangelo Davis • Bowman2 

23.67 173 Bryce Clark • Lighthouse3 

23.74 234 Quan Williams • Rich South4 

24.22 225 Rodney McCaskill • Rich South5 

NT 240 Jaylen Hankins • Southland Prep6 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 2

22.96 172 Eric Bradley • Lighthouse1 

22.82 289 Khullen Jefferson • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

22.45 106 Demarge Jones • Bowman3 

22.64 299 Solomon Ware • Thornton 
Fractional South

4 

22.94c 196 VanHarvey Vance • Rich Central5 

23.04c 195 Sean Tyler • Rich Central6 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Finals - 1

4:46.3 Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 

4:30.4 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

4:14.3 Relay Team • Joliet West3 

4:24.8 Relay Team • Bowman4 

4:40.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep5 

5:00.00 Relay Team • Rich Central6 
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24: Boys 4x400m Relay Finals - 1

3:57.00 Relay Team • Southland Prep1 

3:28.42 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

3:26.69 Relay Team • Lighthouse3 

3:28.00 Relay Team • Bowman4 

3:40.0 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

6 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 220 Jimmya Williams • Rich Central1 

    ND 264 JaNayia Flemmings • Southland 
Prep

2 

    ND 199 Lauryn Ballew • Rich Central3 

    ND 125 Jessica Palmer • Bowman4 

    ND 113 Tyraizia Anderson • Bowman5 

 13'05.00" 313 Timera Williams • Thornton 
Fractional South

6 

 13'11.00" 133 Kelsie Derico • Illiana Christian7 

 14'00.00" 132 Sarah Dennis • Illiana Christian8 

 14'05.00" 171 LaDayja White • Joliet West9 

 14'05.00" 162 Arielle Lindsey • Joliet West10 

 15'03.00" 306 Kyi Dixon • Thornton Fractional 
South

11 

 15'04.00" 275 Courtnei Taylor • Southland Prep12 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 104 Deangelo Davis • Bowman1 

 15'00.00" 222 Heri Carter • Rich South2 

 17'09.00" 253 Bri'Yon Watts • Southland Prep3 

 18'01.00" 181 Darren Evans • Rich Central4 

 18'05.00" 183 Josiah Gholar • Rich Central5 

 19'00.00" 227 Malyk Moore • Rich South6 

 19'07.00" 300 Caleb Weatherspoon • Thornton 
Fractional South

7 

 19'08.00" 292 Anthony Lewis • Thornton 
Fractional South

8 

 20'00.00" 105 Avon Holt • Bowman9 

 21'04.50" 255 Carl Williams Jr. • Southland Prep10 

 21'06.00" 177 Jaquan McClain • Lighthouse11 

 21'06.00" 178 William Woodland • Lighthouse12 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

    ND 200 Mah'kayla Berry • Rich Central5 

    ND 215 Quiera Phillips • Rich Central6 

 22'05.00" 131 Sydney DeJong • Illiana Christian7 

 26'09.00" 139 Kate Ohm • Illiana Christian8 

 29'00.00" 305 Samira Curry • Thornton Fractional 
South

9 

 29'00.00" 163 Karli O'Connell • Joliet West10 

 30'03.00" 171 LaDayja White • Joliet West11 

 30'05.00" 303 Shanera Cambric • Thornton 
Fractional South

12 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 35'00.00" 227 Malyk Moore • Rich South7 

 36'08.00" 293 Isaiah Lewis • Thornton Fractional 
South

8 

 37'01.00" 191 Mehki Miller • Rich Central9 

 37'04.00" 183 Josiah Gholar • Rich Central10 

 41'04.00" 255 Carl Williams Jr. • Southland Prep11 

 43'04.00" 292 Anthony Lewis • Thornton 
Fractional South

12 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 216 Heaven Powell • Rich Central1 

    ND 117 Zharia Dodson • Bowman2 

    ND 210 Savannah Mitchell • Rich Central3 

    ND 121 Morgan Johnson • Bowman4 

 21'00.00" 260 Sydney Carlton • Southland Prep5 

 23'04.00" 146 Nina Verhagen • Illiana Christian6 

 24'08.00" 147 Lauren Woo • Illiana Christian7 

 26'00.00" 263 Laniah Ephraim • Southland Prep8 

 29'09.00" 315 Taryn Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

9 

 30'03.00" 160 Jordan Landerman • Joliet West10 

 37'07.50" 151 Alyssa Betlejeski • Joliet West11 

 38'03.00" 316 Trinity Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

12 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1

 1 

 2 

    ND 112 Raymond Terry • Bowman3 

 28'00.00" 239 Kristopher Gross • Southland Prep4 

 33'00.00" 254 Kendall Weaver • Southland Prep5 

 34'10.00" 279 Desmond Bailey • Thornton 
Fractional South

6 

 36'00.00" 233 Jakai Washington • Rich South7 

 36'08.00" 283 Triston Cohs • Thornton Fractional 
South

8 

 37'05.00" 198 Joshua Whaley • Rich Central9 

 40'00.00" 110 Derrick Rollins • Bowman10 

 45'07.00" 180 Leo Brown • Rich Central11 

 51'00.00" 231 Tyler Sudduth • Rich South12 

31: Girls Discus - 1

    ND 210 Savannah Mitchell • Rich Central1 

    ND 216 Heaven Powell • Rich Central2 

    ND 121 Morgan Johnson • Bowman3 

    ND 117 Zharia Dodson • Bowman4 

 40'00" 260 Sydney Carlton • Southland Prep5 

 59'06" 146 Nina Verhagen • Illiana Christian6 

 62'00" 315 Taryn Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

7 

 62'09" 135 Brea Gaston • Illiana Christian8 

 80'00" 152 Isabella Betlejeski • Joliet West9 

 80'00" 263 Laniah Ephraim • Southland Prep10 

 90'00" 151 Alyssa Betlejeski • Joliet West11 
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31: Girls Discus - 1

    ND 210 Savannah Mitchell • Rich Central1 

    ND 216 Heaven Powell • Rich Central2 

    ND 121 Morgan Johnson • Bowman3 

    ND 117 Zharia Dodson • Bowman4 

 40'00" 260 Sydney Carlton • Southland Prep5 

 59'06" 146 Nina Verhagen • Illiana Christian6 

 62'00" 315 Taryn Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

7 

 62'09" 135 Brea Gaston • Illiana Christian8 

 80'00" 152 Isabella Betlejeski • Joliet West9 

 80'00" 263 Laniah Ephraim • Southland Prep10 

 90'00" 151 Alyssa Betlejeski • Joliet West11 

 97'05" 316 Trinity Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

12 

32: Boys Discus - 1

 1 

 2 

    ND 112 Raymond Terry • Bowman3 

 70'00" 251 Joseph Thomas-Farr • Southland 
Prep

4 

 75'00" 254 Kendall Weaver • Southland Prep5 

 81'00" 194 Emmanuel Samuel • Rich Central6 

 88'06" 301 C.J. Wilson • Thornton Fractional 
South

7 

 95'06" 295 Favor Oljelabi • Thornton Fractional 
South

8 

100'00" 110 Derrick Rollins • Bowman9 

107'00" 233 Jakai Washington • Rich South10 

113'00" 184 Keylian Green • Rich Central11 

148'00" 231 Tyler Sudduth • Rich South12 

33: Girls High Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

    NH 212 Miana Ollins • Rich Central6 

    NH 207 Alexia McDonald • Rich Central7 

  4'06" 150 Aeriell Beene • Joliet West8 

  4'06" 139 Kate Ohm • Illiana Christian9 

  4'08" 313 Timera Williams • Thornton 
Fractional South

10 

  4'08" 131 Sydney DeJong • Illiana Christian11 

  4'10" 162 Arielle Lindsey • Joliet West12 

34: Boys High Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

    NH 101 Khalil Barlow • Bowman5 

  5'02" 221 Josue Adjetey • Rich South6 

  5'06" 176 Raymos Hope • Lighthouse7 

  5'06" 288 Christian Heffner • Thornton 
Fractional South

8 

  5'06" 188 Obadiah Hart • Rich Central9 

  5'08" 103 Izavier Causey • Bowman10 

  5'08" 197 Dionlashon Washington • Rich 
Central

11 

34: Boys High Jump - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

    NH 101 Khalil Barlow • Bowman5 

  5'02" 221 Josue Adjetey • Rich South6 

  5'06" 176 Raymos Hope • Lighthouse7 

  5'06" 288 Christian Heffner • Thornton 
Fractional South

8 

  5'06" 188 Obadiah Hart • Rich Central9 

  5'08" 103 Izavier Causey • Bowman10 

  5'08" 197 Dionlashon Washington • Rich 
Central

11 

  6'04" 299 Solomon Ware • Thornton 
Fractional South

12 


